
FAA AIRPORT GRANT NO. 74



FAA Grant No. 74 Agreement

Grant No. 74 Agreement

– Ordinance accepting and appropriating FAA Airport Grant No. 74 
Bipartisan Infrastructure Law (BIL) (Public Law 117-58) of 2021 AIG 
Airport Infrastructure FAA Reauthorization Act of 2024 (P.L. 118-63); 
Federal Aviation Administration Grant Program for the design of the 
Terminal Access Road “International Drive Rehabilitation” Project.

 
– Staff recommends authorizing the appropriation of $557,814.00 from 

the Federal Aviation Administration (FAA) into the Aviation Capital 
Improvement Fund.

– A 5% match is required by the Aviation Department and amending 
FY25 Airport Capital Budget.



Grant No. 74

FAA Grant No. 74 Agreement


	Slide Number 1
	FAA Grant No. 74 Agreement
	FAA Grant No. 74 Agreement

